
SPONSORSHIP
2024

DIAMOND SPONSOR

WHY YOU SHOULD BE AN SCCUA SPONSOR!
SCCUA brings together credit union members and business partners to openly discuss topics impacting the industry.  We do

this by openly working together, collaborating and cooperating with one another with our goal of maintaining what the credit

union movement was created on, "people helping people".  Sponsors get direct access to network with decision makers from

credit unions of all different sizes.

PLATINUM SPONSOR

GOLD SPONSOR

SILVER SPONSOR

BRONZE SPONSOR

$10,000

$8,000

$6,000

$3,000

$2,000

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS CAN BE MET BY SPONSORING VARIOUS EVENTS THROUGHOUT THE YEAR.

INCLUDED WITH SPONSORSHIP*:
2 REGISTRATIONS - IN PERSON FORUMS
4 REGISTRATIONS - VIRTUAL FORUMS

INCLUDED WITH SPONSORSHIP*:
2 REGISTRATIONS - IN PERSON FORUMS
4 REGISTRATIONS - VIRTUAL FORUMS

INCLUDED WITH SPONSORSHIP*:
2 REGISTRATIONS - IN PERSON FORUMS
4 REGISTRATIONS - VIRTUAL FORUMS
1 REGISTRATIONS - DINNER WITH FRIENDS (1/2 MEMBER BP PRICE)

INCLUDED WITH SPONSORSHIP*:
2 REGISTRATIONS - IN PERSON FORUMS
4 REGISTRATIONS - VIRTUAL FORUMS
1 REGISTRATION    - DINNER WITH FRIENDS

INCLUDED WITH SPONSORSHIP*:
2 REGISTRATIONS - IN PERSON FORUMS
4 REGISTRATIONS - VIRTUAL FORUMS
2 REGISTRATIONS - DINNER WITH FRIENDS

*SCCUA MEMBERSHIP WILL BE INCLUDED IF SPONSORSHIP GUARANTEE IS RECEIVED BY 3/31/24.  ADDITIONAL SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS ARE INCLUED BASED ON EVENT AND LEVEL OF SPONSORSHIP

                                              1 OF 3 IN-PERSON FORUMS           COLLABORATION CONFERENCE    
                                              GOLF TOURNAMENT                          DINNER WITH FRIENDS

CONTACT INFORMATION:

SPONSORSHIP@SCCUA.ORG


